



KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U65100KA2016PTC086990

3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore - 560017

Unaudited Financial Statement for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021
(Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (LODR Regulation, 2015))

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Previous year ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,562.53	18,235.61	22,339.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,229.01	1,834.28	3,629.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,229.01	1,834.28	3,629.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,070.91	1,519.33	2,802.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,068.28	1,514.09	2,791.65
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	112.39	112.39	107.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,619.22	8,619.22	6,961.75
8	Securities Premium Account	50,364.66	50,364.66	46,681.03
9	Net worth	59,071.90	59,071.90	53,695.09
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54,878.97	54,878.97	46,834.48
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.93	0.93	0.87
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	99.28	140.85	367.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:
(a) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Krazybee Services Private Limited (the Company) at their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended unaudited financial statements filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Financial Statement are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.knbnfc.in)
(c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.knbnfc.in).

For Krazybee Services Private Limited
Sd/-
Vivek Veda
Director
DIN: 07560229

Place: Bangalore
Date: November 12, 2021

Adfactors 433

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED
CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC09657
REGD OFF: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Website : www.assamentrade.com
Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 30th September, 2021 (Amt in Lacs)

No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended			Half year ended			For the quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	138.284	96.219	121.361	234.503	236.782	564.214	138.427	96.362	121.497	234.789	237.053	564.814
2	Net profit for the period before tax	31.076	120.062	60.895	151.138	158.606	211.814	31.191	120.185	61.002	151.377	158.835	211.927
3	Net profit for the period after tax	23.261	89.892	36.205	113.153	104.230	141.127	23.347	89.984	36.285	113.331	104.400	141.214
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	23.261	89.892	36.205	113.153	104.230	141.127	23.347	89.984	36.285	113.331	104.400	141.214
5	Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
6	Other equity				5375.105	5225.056	5261.952				5959.959	5809.815	5846.629
7	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic and diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	1.616	6.243	2.515	7.859	7.239	9.802	1.622	6.250	2.520	7.871	7.251	9.808

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter end financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com)

Place : Kanpur
Date : 13.11.2021

For Assam Entrade Limited
Sd/-
Nishant Gupta
Managing Director DIN:0326317



MBL Infrastructures Ltd.

CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407

Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Half year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,797	3,679	5,448	7,476	9,272	7,267	5,770	7,425	13,037	12,452		
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640	145	98	785	176	(339)	(934)	(830)	(1,273)	(2,249)		
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640	145	98	785	176	(339)	(934)	115	(1,273)	(1,304)		
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,268	1,094	4,191	3,362	5,846	1,286	12	4,226	1,298	4,363		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,268	1,097	4,193	3,365	5,848	1,286	15	4,228	1,301	4,365		
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475		
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)												
	(i) Basic	2.17	1.05	4.00	3.21	5.58	1.23	0.01	3.13	1.24	3.26		
	(ii) Diluted	2.17	1.05	4.00	3.21	5.58	1.23	0.01	4.04	1.24	4.17		

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on November 13, 2021.
3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13th November, 2021

For MBL Infrastructures Ltd.
Anjaneer Kumar Lakhotia
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)



FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

CIN: U52600MH2012PLC230136

Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulusi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.
Email id- investor-relation@nykaa.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six Months ended
		30th September, 2021	30th September, 2020	30th September, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	8,904.62	6,048.98	17,121.75
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	13.65	326.40	45.14
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	11.72	269.88	46.94
4	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	12.26	269.88	49.57
5	Paid-up equity share capital	467.33	147.33	467.33
	Face value (In Rs.) (Refer Note 3)	1.00	10.00	1.00
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year			4,748.39
7	Earnings / (Loss) per equity share of face value of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)			
	Basic (In Rs)	0.03	0.62	0.10
	Diluted (In Rs)	0.03	0.60	0.10

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial results are available on the stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com)
2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited) standalone:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six Months ended
		30th September, 2021	30th September, 2020	30th September, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income	699.62	552.24	1,323.72
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	232.53	113.80	484.89
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	182.56	93.79	380.96

3. Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders in their meeting held on 16 July, 2021, the Company, on 22 July, 2021, sub-divided one equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each into ten equity shares of face value of Rs. 1 each and allotted 311,357,900 ordinary shares of face value of Rs. 1 each as fully paid-up bonus shares in proportion of two bonus shares for every one existing fully paid-up equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each held as on the Record Date i.e. 15 July, 2021.
4. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2021.
5. The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company except financial results for the three months and six months period ended September 30, 2020 which have not been subjected to limited review or audit.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited
(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2021

Falguni Nayyar
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

Adfactors 425

Standard Chartered Capital Limited

(Formerly known as Standard Chartered Investments and Loans (India) Limited)

Registered Office: Floor No.6, Crescenzo Building, C-38/39, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai Maharashtra, India - 400051
CIN: U65990MH2003PLC142829

Toll Free No. (91-22) 1800 209 0505 Fax: +91 22 6115 7825

Website: www.standardcharteredinvestmentsloans.co.in

Email ID: scilcustomer.care@sc.com



STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THREE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,437	7,299	25,515
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items ^a)	4,625	2,528	8,609
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items ^a)	4,625	2,528	8,609
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items ^a)	3,453	2,742	6,396
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,453	2,742	6,418
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	45,439	45,439	45,439
7	Reserves (Excl Revaluation Reserves)	57,140	48,908	52,102
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	102,579	94,347	97,541
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	280,266	199,318	221,064
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.73	2.11	2.27
13	Earnings per share of face value of Rs 10 each (for continued and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic (₹)	0.76	0.63	1.41
	(b) Diluted (₹)	0.76	0.63	1.41
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

^a Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity Standard Chartered Capital Limited (http://www.standardcharteredinvestmentsloans.co.in/Investors_FinancialResults.html)
b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (http://www.standardcharteredinvestmentsloans.co.in/Investors_FinancialResults.html)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Standard Chartered Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Standard Chartered Investments and Loans (India) Limited)

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021

Prashant Kumar
MD & CEO
(DIN: 08584379)

Adfactors 431